
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”
1/2”
1”

1 1/2”
2”
3”
4”
6”

SLN0.25NT
SLN0.50NT
SLN1.00NT
SLN1.50NT
SLN2.00NT
SLN3.00NT
SLN4.00NT
SLN6.00NT

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

.060”

1/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
2 1/2”
3 1/2”
5 1/2”

1/2”
5/8”

1 5/32”
1 1/2”
2 3/16”
3 1/2”
4 1/2”
6 1/2”

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

50
50
50
50
25
25
25
25

Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)

2.60
5.00
6.10
10.00
9.00
11.90
14.80
17.70

Protects 
Up To 
1,800°F
Densely woven Silica Sleeve (SLN) is ideal for  
protection of delicate components and personnel from  
exposure to high temperature exhausts and pipes. Silica Sleeve  
is braided into a strong and flexible sleeve from silica yarns. The thick 60 mil 
walls of this sleeving provide enhanced thermal protection up to 1,800°F. This 
product cuts easily with scissors or shears and expands to allow easy installation 
over water cooling hoses, hydraulic hoses, and electrical cables. 

• 60 Mil Wall Thickness 
 Provides Enhanced  
 Thermal Insulation
• High Temperature  
 Resistance 
• Easy to Install  
• Resists Gasoline and  
 Engine Chemicals
• Cut and Abrasion  
 Resistant  
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1-973-300-9242 
www.techflex.com

EXTREME 
TEMPERATURE


