

- 60 Mil Wall Thickness Provides Enhanced Thermal Insulation
- High Temperature Resistance
- Easy to Install
- Resists Gasoline and Engine Chemicals
- Cut and Abrasion Resistant

## Protects Up To 1,800°F

Densely woven Silica Sleeve (SLN) is ideal for protection of delicate components and personnel from exposure to high temperature exhausts and pipes. Silica Sleeve is braided into a strong and flexible sleeve from silica yarns. The thick 60 mil walls of this sleeving provide enhanced thermal protection up to 1,800°F. This product cuts easily with scissors or shears and expands to allow easy installation over water cooling hoses, hydraulic hoses, and electrical cables.





	Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	<b>Expansion Range</b>		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
				Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
	1/4″	SLN0.25NT	.060″	1/4″	1/2″	100	50	Natural (NT)	2.60
	1/2″	SLN0.50NT	.060″	1/2″	5/8″	100	50	Natural (NT)	5.00
	1″	SLN1.00NT	.060″	3/4″	1 5/32″	100	50	Natural (NT)	6.10
	1 1/2″	SLN1.50NT	.060″	1″	1 1/2″	100	50	Natural (NT)	10.00
	2″	SLN2.00NT	.060″	1 1/4″	2 3/16″	100	25	Natural (NT)	9.00
	3″	SLN3.00NT	.060″	2 1/2″	3 1/2″	100	25	Natural (NT)	11.90
	4″	SLN4.00NT	.060″	3 1/2″	4 1/2″	100	25	Natural (NT)	14.80
	6″	SLN6.00NT	.060″	5 1/2″	6 1/2″	100	25	Natural (NT)	17.70



1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com